
 

Election: 2019 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Ogle County
Date: 2019-04-02 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 32467
Ballots Cast: 5447
Voter Turnout: 17%
Active Precincts: 52

Contest: TRUSTEE - ROCK VALLEY CC 511 - 6 YEAR TERM

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Patrick Murphy 548 48.15
Litesa E. Wallace 254 22.32
Dyanna Rose Walker 180 15.82
Valeri DeCastris 156 13.71

Precinct: BYRON 1
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Patrick Murphy 42 55.26
Litesa E. Wallace 20 26.32
Valeri DeCastris 8 10.53
Dyanna Rose Walker 6 7.89

Precinct: BYRON 2
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Patrick Murphy 40 48.19
Litesa E. Wallace 15 18.07
Valeri DeCastris 15 18.07
Dyanna Rose Walker 13 15.66

Precinct: BYRON 3
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Patrick Murphy 32 45.07
Litesa E. Wallace 18 25.35
Dyanna Rose Walker 14 19.72
Valeri DeCastris 7 9.86

Precinct: BYRON 4
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Patrick Murphy 40 57.14
Litesa E. Wallace 16 22.86
Dyanna Rose Walker 8 11.43
Valeri DeCastris 6 8.57

Precinct: GRAND DETOUR
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Dyanna Rose Walker 1 100
Patrick Murphy 0 0
Litesa E. Wallace 0 0
Valeri DeCastris 0 0
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Precinct: LEAF RIVER
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Patrick Murphy 1 100
Dyanna Rose Walker 0 0
Litesa E. Wallace 0 0
Valeri DeCastris 0 0

Precinct: MARION 1
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Patrick Murphy 21 53.85
Dyanna Rose Walker 6 15.38
Litesa E. Wallace 6 15.38
Valeri DeCastris 6 15.38

Precinct: MARION 2
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Patrick Murphy 30 47.62
Litesa E. Wallace 22 34.92
Valeri DeCastris 7 11.11
Dyanna Rose Walker 4 6.35

Precinct: MARION 3
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Patrick Murphy 25 53.19
Litesa E. Wallace 9 19.15
Dyanna Rose Walker 7 14.89
Valeri DeCastris 6 12.77

Precinct: MONROE
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Patrick Murphy 29 48.33
Litesa E. Wallace 14 23.33
Valeri DeCastris 10 16.67
Dyanna Rose Walker 7 11.67

Precinct: OREGON-NASHUA 1
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Dyanna Rose Walker 16 30.19
Valeri DeCastris 13 24.53
Patrick Murphy 12 22.64
Litesa E. Wallace 12 22.64

Precinct: OREGON-NASHUA 2
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Patrick Murphy 14 34.15
Dyanna Rose Walker 12 29.27
Litesa E. Wallace 10 24.39
Valeri DeCastris 5 12.2

Precinct: OREGON-NASHUA 3
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Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Patrick Murphy 15 42.86
Litesa E. Wallace 10 28.57
Dyanna Rose Walker 5 14.29
Valeri DeCastris 5 14.29

Precinct: OREGON-NASHUA 4
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Patrick Murphy 5 50
Litesa E. Wallace 3 30
Valeri DeCastris 2 20
Dyanna Rose Walker 0 0

Precinct: OREGON-NASHUA 5
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Patrick Murphy 9 31.03
Dyanna Rose Walker 7 24.14
Valeri DeCastris 7 24.14
Litesa E. Wallace 6 20.69

Precinct: OREGON-NASHUA 6
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Patrick Murphy 41 47.13
Dyanna Rose Walker 18 20.69
Valeri DeCastris 15 17.24
Litesa E. Wallace 13 14.94

Precinct: PINE CREEK
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Dyanna Rose Walker 1 50
Patrick Murphy 1 50
Litesa E. Wallace 0 0
Valeri DeCastris 0 0

Precinct: PINE ROCK
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Patrick Murphy 5 83.33
Valeri DeCastris 1 16.67
Dyanna Rose Walker 0 0
Litesa E. Wallace 0 0

Precinct: ROCKVALE 1
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Patrick Murphy 43 49.43
Litesa E. Wallace 28 32.18
Dyanna Rose Walker 9 10.34
Valeri DeCastris 7 8.05

Precinct: ROCKVALE 2
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
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Patrick Murphy 12 46.15
Litesa E. Wallace 6 23.08
Dyanna Rose Walker 5 19.23
Valeri DeCastris 3 11.54

Precinct: SCOTT
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Patrick Murphy 126 52.5
Litesa E. Wallace 44 18.33
Dyanna Rose Walker 38 15.83
Valeri DeCastris 32 13.33

Precinct: TAYLOR
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Patrick Murphy 4 50
Litesa E. Wallace 2 25
Dyanna Rose Walker 1 12.5
Valeri DeCastris 1 12.5

Precinct: WHITE ROCK
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Dyanna Rose Walker 2 66.67
Patrick Murphy 1 33.33
Litesa E. Wallace 0 0
Valeri DeCastris 0 0
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